
  2:20 PM WAVE / MEN 50+ 20k results

BIB PLACE LAST FIRST TEAM  TIME STATE LICENSE
MEN 50+ OVERALL

635 1 FRANCIS THOMAS 28:20.8 MA 191352
620 2 megdal peter NEBC/CYCLOFT 28:20.8 Sherborn MA 23926
617 3 Johnson Jeff DRV Shimano 28:21.0 Greenwich CT 269996
623 4 sernyak michael Yale-Bulldog cycling 28:21.2 branford CT 330438
611 5 Tremaine Brett Iron Bridge/Tarmac Cycling 28:21.6 Stormville NY 383503
614 6 Cunningham Patrick Horst Engineering Cycling Team 28:21.7 New Hartford CT 237439
608 7 reilly kenneth Iron bridge/Tarmac cycling 28:22.0 new fairfield CT 303247
622 8 poirier guy cyclonauts racers 28:22.2 Norwalk CT 319160
634 9 JACOBS RONALD 28:22.4 MA 168995
605 10 McGrath Steve Lagunitas Racing Experience 28:22.5 Portsmouth NH 23503
624 11 Thompson William CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles 28:33.2 West Hartford CT 35402
638 12 THOMPSON MARK 28:33.4 NH 142716
602 13 Geissert Dave Horst Engineering Cycling Team 28:33.6 Columbia CT 45369
604 14 Luther Tom State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria 28:33.6 Durham NH 171588
637 15 DVOLZIK DANIEL 28:33.9 CT 310761
632 16 LELLMAN JOSEPH 28:34.1 MA 66118
618 17 Lane Walter Mystic Velo Club 28:34.3 Westerly RI 192821
609 18 Shanstrom Ted Arc-En-Ciel Racing Team 28:34.5 Wakefield RI 144018
631 19 PIMENTAL JUAN 28:34.7 NJ 82795
626 20 COLELLA JIM 28:34.8 CT 469100
627 21 JOHNSTON DENNIS 28:40.5 CT 159316
636 22 LASAK MARTIN 28:55.5 CT 51724
629 23 REAGAN JOE 29:06.0 NH 171591
625 24 Voytek Thomas Unattached 29:11.5 WALLINGFORD CT 55460
606 25 Mongillo Jay Keltic Construction 29:13.5 Branford CT 193624
612 26 Weinberg Bruce CCB Racing 29:17.8 Wellesley MA 277093
630 27 METICIO FELIX 29:22.8 CT 466676
633 28 BOGDANSKI JOHN 29:31.7 CT 466713
621 29 Naimie Christopher Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buch 30:03.5 Wilmot NH 55766

MEN 50+ AGE GROUP
50-54

635 1 FRANCIS THOMAS 28:20.8 MA 191352
614 2 Cunningham Patrick Horst Engineering Cycling Team 28:21.7 New Hartford CT 237439
608 3 reilly kenneth Iron bridge/Tarmac cycling 28:22.0 new fairfield CT 303247
622 4 poirier guy cyclonauts racers 28:22.2 Norwalk CT 319160
634 5 JACOBS RONALD 28:22.4 MA 168995
605 6 McGrath Steve Lagunitas Racing Experience 28:22.5 Portsmouth NH 23503
637 7 DVOLZIK DANIEL 28:33.9 CT 310761
631 8 PIMENTAL JUAN 28:34.7 NJ 82795
636 9 LASAK MARTIN 28:55.5 CT 51724
625 10 Voytek Thomas Unattached 29:11.5 WALLINGFORD CT 55460
630 11 METICIO FELIX 29:22.8 CT 466676
621 12 Naimie Christopher Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buch 30:03.5 Wilmot NH 55766

55-59
620 1 megdal peter NEBC/CYCLOFT 28:20.8 Sherborn MA 23926
617 2 Johnson Jeff DRV Shimano 28:21.0 Greenwich CT 269996
623 3 sernyak michael Yale-Bulldog cycling 28:21.2 branford CT 330438
611 4 Tremaine Brett Iron Bridge/Tarmac Cycling 28:21.6 Stormville NY 383503
624 5 Thompson William CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles 28:33.2 West Hartford CT 35402
638 6 THOMPSON MARK 28:33.4 NH 142716
604 7 Luther Tom State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria 28:33.6 Durham NH 171588
602 8 Geissert Dave Horst Engineering Cycling Team 28:33.6 Columbia CT 45369
632 9 LELLMAN JOSEPH 28:34.1 MA 66118
618 10 Lane Walter Mystic Velo Club 28:34.3 Westerly RI 192821
609 11 Shanstrom Ted Arc-En-Ciel Racing Team 28:34.5 Wakefield RI 144018
626 12 COLELLA JIM 28:34.8 CT 469100
629 13 REAGAN JOE 29:06.0 NH 171591
606 14 Mongillo Jay Keltic Construction 29:13.5 Branford CT 193624
612 15 Weinberg Bruce CCB Racing 29:17.8 Wellesley MA 277093
633 16 BOGDANSKI JOHN 29:31.7 CT 466713


